Image City Photography Gallery Photographers' Journey 2024

See Information Form for full details.

Entry Form

All entries must be submitted by June 2, 2024 -- Entry Fee \$40

For hard copy delivery to the Gallery: 1. If you have a hard copy, complete it. 2. If you're reading this online, download this Entry Form, save and print it. 3. Then mail or hand deliver the hard copy to Image City Photography Gallery along with the four image files per entry on CD, DVD, or thumb drive. Pay the entry fee by check, cash, or credit card. *Emailed images will not be accepted.*

OF

For online entry: 1. Submit payment via PayPal on our webpage. You do not have to have a PayPal account. 2. Fill in your entry information below with **this editable form** and **save** it. 3. Create an email to entry@lmageCityPhotographyGallery.com. Attach your saved and completed Entry Form and send. 4. You will receive an email with instructions to upload your four photo files for each entry via Dropbox.

Name			
Address			
City		Zip	
Phone w/ area code	Email		
Photo #1			
File Name			
Photo #2			
File Name			
Photo #3			
File Name			
Photo #4			
File Name			

File Name must follow the following format: LastName FirstName ImageTitle.JPG

Example: Smith Jay Balloon Fields.JPG

Image City will assign each of your photos to one of these 8 categories separately:

- 1. Landscape / Seascape
- 2. Architectural / Cityscape
- 3. Digital / Conceptual / Abstract
- 4. Documentary / Journalism / Street
- 5. Portrait / Event / Sports
- 6. Wildlife
- 7. Botanical / Still Life
- 8. Travel / Places

For questions contact
Steve Levinson, Exhibition Chair

steve.levinson@ImageCityPhotographyGallery.com

Image City Photography Gallery

722 University Avenue, Rochester, NY 14607 585.271.2540 www.lmageCityPhotographyGallery.com Your entry is understood to be an agreement by you to all the conditions set forth herein and grants permission to Image City Photography Gallery to reproduce and distribute the accepted images by print and electronic media for advertising *Photographers' Journey 2024*. You also certify that you are the photographer of the work and hold all rights to allow its publication and display.